

The WSO 100 Club, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation established in 1984 as a restricted endowment fund purposed with subsidizing WSO cash awards and education programs. **All donations are tax deductible to the full extent of the law***. Become a WSO 100 Club Lifetime Paton with a single donation of \$100 to either of the 100 Club Endowment funds. Patrons are recognized on the WSO website under the WSO 100 Club tab and in the yearly WSO member Roster.

MY DONATION IS INTENDED FOR (check one or more below)			\$\$ Amount I am Donating
	WSO Awards Endowment Fur I am donating in memory o I am donating in recognitio \$100 single donation to bec	Φ	
	WSO Awards General Fund (for current awards) I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of: I am donating with Critique Group:		\$
	WSO Education Endowment I I am donating in memory o I am donating in recognitio \$100 single donation to become	\$	
	WSO General Education Fund I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of:		\$
	WSO 100 General and New Program Funding I am donating in memory of: I am donating in recognition of:		\$
		TOTAL AMOUNT OF MY	DONATION: \$
		TO DONATE	
to WSO 100 Club, Go online at <u>www</u>	Inc. to our treasurer: DIANNE .watercolorsocietyoforegon.com	YOUR RECORDS, and mail the o E LAY, PO Box 4061, Sunriver O OR n. Click on the "WSO 100 Club" own menu and complete the form	R 97707 tab on the right side of the page.
Name:		Date:	Check #:
Phone #:		Email:	
Mailing Address: City, State, Zip:			* WSO 100 Club, Inc Tax ID # 94-3084558

YOUR DONATION IS GREATLY APPRECIATED!